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Compact  
Flash-Lamp  
Pumped Q-switched  
Nd:YAG Lasers

FE ATURES
 Rugged sealed laser cavity

 Up to  pulse energy

  
energy stability

  pulse repetition rate

  pulse duration

 Thermo stabilized second, 
third, fourth and fifth harmonic 
generator modules

 Optional attenuators for 
fundamental and/or harmonic 
wavelengths

 Water-to-water or water-to-air 
cooling options

 Replacement of flashlamps without 
misalignment of laser cavity

 Remote control via keypad and/or 

APPL ICAT IONS 
 Material ablation

 

 OPO pumping

 
 

 
 

BENEF ITS 
 

interaction with material which 

ablation applications

 Cost-effective, single-cavity 
design with no amplifiers for easy 
alignment, high reliability and low 
maintenance costs

 
the laboratory room

 Fast flashlamp replacement without 
realignment of laser cavity ensures 
easy maintenance 

 
installation, easy operation and low 
maintenance costs

 

easy integration with other 
equipment
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SPEC IF ICAT IONS 1)

Model NL303HT NL305HT

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING REQUIREMENTS

 

1) Due to continuous improvement, all 

2) 

time interval.
7) 

9) 

10) 

11) 

1/e² level.
12) 

17) 

 

CLASS IV LASER PRODUCT

DANGER
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OPTIONAL HARMONIC GENERATOR AND AT TENUATOR MODULES

Module Description Output ports 
Output 

pulse energy 
Dimensions 

W×L×H, 
mm 

Extension 
possible? Notes 

H300A

H300SH 

H300S 

H300SHC 

H300SHA

H300THC 

H300THA

H300FHC 

H300FHA

H300FiHC 
 

Option -AW

Harmonic generator options
Attenuator options

OPT IONS

OUTL INE DRAWINGS
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Note:


